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Agenda:

• Basin demography report

• Deliverables for Quarter 3 and 4

• Sharing digital data of Quarter 1 (shapefiles, excel 

files etc)

• Pragyambu Translation



Content matrix 
for basin 
Demography 
report



Takeaway points:
• All centres are requested to upload digital data (TIFF images,

shapefiles etc) of Quarter 1 in the respective folders using
attached google drive link.
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1RLEDR1kQdMDJxs4uavtT
qn7CffllxXDb?usp=drive_link

• The River Atlas task group has been formed (refer slide 6), and the
first meeting is scheduled for Monday, 26th August 2024. All
centers are requested to present an update on their River Atlas
work during this meeting.

• All institutes are requested to select and share the name of a
representative for the District River Management Plan (DRMP)
task group to study about 330-35 plan for wastewater
management.

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1RLEDR1kQdMDJxs4uavtTqn7CffllxXDb?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1RLEDR1kQdMDJxs4uavtTqn7CffllxXDb?usp=drive_link


Takeaway points: cont…
• The content matrix for Basin demography report is attached (Slide 3) for

reference.
• All centers are requested to maintain a metadata sheet for the data

collected, which should include details such as type, source, location,
duration, frequency, and format of the data. Please refer to the MoA for
the exact format of the metadata sheet. If there are any questions or
need further clarification, please feel free to reach out.

• Share the completed editions of translated Pragyambu newsletter.
• The 9th India Water Impact Summit is scheduled for 4-6 December at

Bharat Mandapam, New Delhi. There will be CAMP project review
meeting preceding and following the IWIS. Please adjust your calendars
accordingly.



River Atlas Team

Initials Name Institute Contact Email-Id

AG Abhishek Gaur cGanga 8840264098 abhishek.manav@gmail.com

MV Mridul Kumar cGanga 9455680405 mridulkumar0909@gmail.com

SPS Shashikant Patel cGanga 9450328412 spswaraj@gmail.com

AK Arun K Singh cGanga 9026499506 arun14aks@gmail.com

IA Ishtiyaq Ahmad NITR 8085827071 iahmad.ce@nitrr.ac.in

CKS Chandan kr. Singh NITR 7276170435 cksingh.ce@nitrr.ac.in

SNS Sanat Nalini Sahoo NITRkl 9437572808 sahoosanat@nitrkl.ac.in

JA Jatin Anand NITRkl 8287855046 anandj@nitrkl.ac.in

MM Maithili Mohanty NITRkl 9453148944 maith@iitk.ac.in

VM Vimal Mishra IITGn vmishra@iitgn.ac.in

PJS Priyank Sharma IITI priyanksharma@iiti.ac.in

AS Asheesh Sharma CSIR-NEERI 9763630993 a_sharma@neeri.res.in

RK Rakesh Kadaverugu CSIR-NEERI 9579695088 r_kadaverugu@neeri.res.in

YP Yogesh Pakade CSIR-NEERI 9418970656 yb_pakade@neeri.res.in

DB Debraj Bhattacharyya IITH 6300617001 debrajb@ce.iith.ac.in

SR Satish Regonda IITH 9581118374 satishr@ce.iith.ac.in

VV V Vamsi Krishna NITW 9445252205 vvamsikr@nitw.ac.in

LR Litan Kumar Ray NITW 8265999740 litan@nitw.ac.in

AS Anupama Surenjan NITK 9566194402 anupama@nitk.edu.in

CPD CP Devatha NITK 9483032757 devathafce@nitk.edu.in

PCR Praveen C Ramamurthy IISc 9916967200 praveen@iisc.ac.in

NKD Nagesh Kumar Dasika IISc 9739050057 nagesh@iisc.ac.in

DD Debsunder Dutta IISc 9330993976 ddutta@iisc.ac.in

SS S Saravanan NITT 9489104248 ssaravanan@nitt.edu

RM R Manjula NITT 9942305458 manju@nitt.edu

AP Athira P. IITPkd 9962388466 athira@iitpkd.ac.in

SGT Santosh G Thampi NITC 9446253066 santosh@nitc.ac.in



Pragyambu Newsletter Translation
Language Institute

Volume 1 Volume 2 Volume 3 Volume 4

Issue 1 

(1)

Issue 2 

(2)

Issue 3 

(3)

Issue 4 

(4)

Issue 1 

(5)

Issue 2 

(6)

Issue 3 

(7)

Issue 4 

(8)

Issue 1 

(9)
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(10)
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(11)

Issue 4 

(12)

Issue 1 

(13)

Issue 2 

(14) Issue 3 (15)

English IITK

Hindi IITK

Bangla IITK

Gujarati IITGn

Kannada IISc, NITK

Malayalam IITPkd

Marathi IITK

Odia NITRkl

Tamil NITT

Telugu NITW
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